1
BR8493B
DC～18GHz Coaxial Fixed Attenuator
V1.0.0 web: www.bonray.net tel: 0086+4006786538-810
Product characteristics
Frequency range: DC-18GHz
Impedance: 50Ω
Attenuation: 3,6,10,20,30 dB
VSWR: ≤1.5:1
MTBF ≥ 5000 hours
Physical drawing
Ordering information
1.Amodel number must be specified for each order;
2.Refer to the table of technical specifications.
General Description
BR8493B series of precision fixed
attenuator achieves extremely wide frequency
range with excellent flatness of attenuation.
Available in a variety of attention values for
different requirements, these units support a
broad range of system and testing applications.
Precise performance, excellent VSWR (≤1.5:1)
and rugged construction make these models
ideal solutions for systems requiring precise
attenuation across very wide frequency range.
Applications
BR8493B coaxial fixed attenuator is
suitable for any need to reduce the power level
or circuit matching, can quantitatively absorb
the energy in the transmission line, extend the
power range, control the power level, and can
be equipped with a small power meter,
comprehensive tester or spectrum analyzer to
accurately measure the power or spectrum of
various RF microwave transmitters
Coaxial
attenuator
Model number
Option
description
BR8493B
BR8493B-03 3dB attenuation
BR8493B-06 6dB attenuation
BR8493B-10 10dB attenuation
BR8493B-20 20dB attenuation
BR8493B-30 30dB attenuation
2
BR8493B
DC～18GHz Coaxial Fixed Attenuator
V1.0.0 web: www.bonray.net tel: 0086+4006786538-810